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SCHEMA MICROTEAMGYM IAG

Ronde RS MICROTEAMGYM Muziek nr: Cat. Airtrack Cat. Sprong
1 16.30.00 16.33.30 1 BDJU CGV URK 1 ADJU HSV 1946
2 16.40.00 16.43.00 2 BDJU STAR 1 (Junioren) ADJU GV SPORTUNA SPIJKENISSE
3 16.46.00 16.49.00 3 BDJU CSC'45 Heerenveen AMJU TSR
4 16.52.00 16.55.00 4 BDSE HSV 1946 BDJU CGV URK 1
5 16.58.00 17.01.00 5 BDSE TSR BDJU STAR 1 (Junioren)
6 17.04.00 17.07.00 6 BDSE STAR (Dames B) BDJU CSC'45 Heerenveen
7 17.10.00 17.13.00 7 BDSE GV SPORTUNA SPIJKENISSE BDSE HSV 1946
8 17.16.00 17.19.00 8 BDSE CSC'45 Heerenveen BDSE TSR
9 17.22.00 17.25.00 9 BDSE CGV URK 1 BDSE STAR (Dames B)

10 17.28.00 17.31.00 1 ADJU HSV 1946 BDSE GV SPORTUNA SPIJKENISSE
11 17.34.00 17.37.00 2 AHJU HSV 1946 BDSE CSC'45 Heerenveen
12 17.40.00 17.43.00 3 AMJU TSR BDSE CGV URK 1
13 17.46.00 17.49.00 4 ADJU GV SPORTUNA SPIJKENISSE ADSE STAR (Dames A)

14 17.52.00 17.55.00 5 ADSE TSR ADSE HSV 1946 (Team Jessie)
15 17.58.30 18.01.30 6 ADSE CSC'45 Heerenveen ADSE RK DOS
16 18.05.00 18.08.00 7 ADSE STAR (Dames A) AHSE TTL

17 18.11.00 18.14.00 8 ADSE HSV 1946 (Team Jessie) AHSE TSR
18 18.17.00 18.20.00 9 ADSE RK DOS AHSE STAR (Heren)
19 18.23.00 18.26.00 1 AHSE TSR AHJU HSV 1946
20 18.29.00 18.32.00 2 AHSE STAR (Heren) BMSE GSL
21 18.35.00 18.38.00 3 AHSE RK DOS ADSE TSR
22 18.41.00 18.44.00 4 AHSE TTL ADSE CSC'45 Heerenveen
23 18.47.30 18.50.30 5 BMSE GSL AHSE RK DOS

18.54.00
19.00.00 Einde

Maaspoort Sportkwarter, Marathonloop 7, 5235 AA Den Bosch
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SCHEMA MICROTEAMGYM IAG

Ronde RS MICROTEAMGYM Muziek nr: Cat. Wie Wat
2 16.40.00 16.43.00 2 BDJU STAR 1 (Junioren) Airtrack
5 16.58.00 17.01.00 5 BDJU STAR 1 (Junioren) Sprong
6 17.04.00 17.07.00 6 BDSE STAR (Dames B) Airtrack
9 17.22.00 17.25.00 9 BDSE STAR (Dames B) Sprong
13 17.46.00 17.49.00 4 ADSE STAR (Dames A) Sprong

14 17.52.00 17.55.00 5 ADSE HSV 1946 (Team Jessie) Sprong
16 18.05.00 18.08.00 7 ADSE STAR (Dames A) Airtrack

17 18.11.00 18.14.00 8 ADSE HSV 1946 (Team Jessie) Airtrack
18 18.17.00 18.20.00 9 AHSE STAR (Heren) Sprong
20 18.29.00 18.32.00 2 AHSE STAR (Heren) Airtrack

Maaspoort Sportkwarter, Marathonloop 7, 5235 AA Den Bosch
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